
26th ANNUAL ST. PAUL JUNIOR MATCH GAME

DATE BOWLED 2/6/2011   

TOTAL TOTAL
NAME HCP 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 3 game PLACE 5 game PLACE

HUNT, ANTHONY/SR 24 236 190 241 222 279 739 1 1288 1
JONES, JADEN/FL 92 166 168 128 118 160 738 2 1200 2
SAURO, DAN/SR 63 164 165 212 167 173 730 3 1196 3
BOULEY, GRACE/BZ 131 119 101 112 101 92 725 4 1180 4
DODGE, PEYTON/AN 81 147 191 164 129 134 745 5 1170 5
SCHEUNEMAN, LAUREN/FL 68 149 161 135 212 162 649 6 1159 6
BREITBARTH, MATTHEW/EC 14 244 223 204 205 204 713 7 1150 7
HERING, JOEY/FL 12 177 234 170 279 213 617 8 1133 8
WHITE, LAURA/FL 28 156 203 203 201 228 646 9 1131 9
PHILLIPS, KODY/EC 0 192 244 189 247 257 625 10 1129 10
SCHABERT, LAUREN/EC 32 180 178 236 201 174 690 11 1129 11
GREEN, JACOB/PZ 16 183 214 195 218 238 640 12 1128 12
PATE, JOSHUA/DR 25 195 190 226 210 180 686 13 1126 13
JANISCH, EMILY/CV 40 181 151 168 210 206 620 14 1116 14
KUEHN, BOBBY/SR 39 183 210 175 182 169 685 15 1114 15
O'KEEFE,RYAN/FL 23 216 176 185 206 212 646 16 1110 16
GIBSON, NICK/SR 26 233 190 237 134 179 738 17 1103 17
ORR, JOSH/HL 36 202 177 158 186 193 645 18 1096 18
FROST, TOM/SR 39 193 174 181 165 188 665 19 1096 19
MAESTAS, PATRICIA/PG 59 180 151 140 138 191 648 20 1095 20
FISHER, NAOMI/PZ 27 196 195 180 194 194 652 21 1094 21
RAJALA, TYLER/SR 24 150 214 234 168 205 670 22 1091 22
PFLANZ, ERIK/SR 65 132 167 128 181 156 622 23 1089 23
MAESTAS, NICK/PG 4 182 181 221 254 226 596 24 1084 24
JOHNSON, HUNTER/EC 84 112 128 136 155 133 628 25 1084 25
JOHNSON, JOSS/SR 24 181 237 170 182 184 660 26 1074 26
WHITE, CRAIG/FL 19 199 187 205 203 181 648 27 1070 27
BOADWINE, JEREMY/NY 33 154 167 226 178 180 646 28 1070 28
BOULEY, NOAH/BZ 39 163 200 191 161 157 671 29 1067 29
VITALE, CASSY/PZ 28 216 176 193 178 163 669 30 1066 30
KNICKERBOCKER, MEGAN/LA 80 137 118 137 178 96 632 31 1066 31
BROWN, BRANDON/FL 10 174 238 192 173 236 634 32 1063 32
THOMLEY, CHASE/PZ 58 144 198 127 150 154 643 33 1063 33
SCOTT, TRAVIS/DR 16 235 226 165 177 176 674 34 1059 34
PATE, LAUREN/DR 32 162 180 203 176 177 641 35 1058 35
PATE, NICHOLAS/DR 5 209 224 276 153 166 724 36 1053 36
WASHENBERGER, BRANDON/PZ 22 160 193 176 213 199 595 37 1051 37
GIBSON,ANDREW/SR 11 203 222 235 174 157 693 38 1046 38
TRAVIS, RYAN/MA 14 200 189 205 169 212 636 39 1045 39
SCHEIBEN, DANIEL/FL 47 166 145 162 194 138 614 40 1040 40
WEDRICKAS, ALAN/NY 27 202 140 240 158 158 663 41 1033 41
LANGER, LOGAN/SO 26 171 222 149 189 170 620 42 1031 42
ORR, ARIEL/HL 62 166 134 133 118 170 619 43 1031 43
WEDRICKAS, JOHN/NY 33 178 165 175 175 165 617 44 1023 44
REYES-LEHRER, ALEX/SO 14 178 244 159 183 179 623 45 1013 45
HANDRAHAN, TONY/PZ 1 172 205 228 223 175 608 46 1008 46
BRUNET, JUSTIN/JU 27 170 201 191 166 138 643 47 1001 47
THOMLEY, JARED/PZ 21 195 154 193 161 172 605 48 980 48
LANGER, CONNOR/SO 49 129 160 149 585 49
GREEN, DANNY/PZ 21 168 181 169 581 50
BLOWERS, BRADY/HL 23 156 207 148 580 51
SCHULTZ, PATRICK/SR 28 189 149 156 578 52
PRINCE, PHILIP/FL 16 170 171 182 571 53
VONRUDEN,JORDAN 11 141 236 157 567 54
KNICKERBOCKER, TYLER/LA 58 125 126 135 560 55
ANDERSON, SHANE/JU 20 148 151 164 523 56
CALKINS, ZAC/FL 31 112 129 136 470 57
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DATE BOWLED 2/6/2011
Match TOTAL Group

Hdcp. Play 5 game Champ
GROUP A
HUNT, ANTHONY/SR 24 243 30 194 30 223 30 822 1288 822
HERING, JOEY/FL 12 177 0 172 0 225 0 610 1133 0
WHITE, LAURA/FL 28 179 0 140 0 221 30 654 1131 0
O'KEEFE,RYAN/FL 23 238 30 179 30 156 0 702 1110 0

GROUP B
JONES, JADEN/FL 92 111 30 159 30 101 0 707 1200 0
BREITBARTH, MATTHEW/EC 14 180 0 208 0 228 30 688 1150 0
PHILLIPS, KODY/EC 0 176 0 232 30 163 0 601 1129 0
KUEHN, BOBBY/SR 39 191 30 133 0 222 30 723 1114 723

GROUP C
SAURO, DAN/SR 63 217 30 233 30 136 0 835 1196 835
SCHEUNEMAN, LAUREN/FL 68 124 0 180 0 149 30 687 1159 0
SCHABERT, LAUREN/EC 32 149 0 180 30 181 0 636 1129 0
JANISCH, EMILY/CV 40 157 30 167 0 169 30 673 1116 0

GROUP D
BOULEY, GRACE/BZ 131 128 30 153 30 131 30 895 1180 895
DODGE, PEYTON/AN 81 156 30 163 0 167 30 789 1170 0
GREEN, JACOB/PZ 16 146 0 213 30 195 0 632 1128 0
PATE, JOSHUA/DR 25 184 0 191 0 173 0 623 1126 0

GROUP CHAMPS Highest finishing St.Paul boy
Dan Sauro (3rd)  $150.00

HUNT, ANTHONY/SR 822
KUEHN, BOBBY/SR 723
SAURO, DAN/SR 835
BOULEY, GRACE/BZ 895

WILD CARD CANDIDATES Highest finishing St.Paul girl
Lauren Scheuneman  (9th)  $150.00

O'KEEFE,RYAN/FL 702
JONES, JADEN/FL 707
SCHEUNEMAN, LAUREN/FL 687
DODGE, PEYTON/AN 789 1st DODGE, PEYTON/AN $250.00

2nd BOULEY, GRACE/BZ $125.00
STEP-LADDER FINALS 3rd SAURO, DAN/SR $75.00

Hdcp. 4th HUNT, ANTHONY/SR $50.00
DODGE, PEYTON/AN 789 81 215 169 162 213 5th KUEHN, BOBBY/SR $25.00
KUEHN, BOBBY/SR 723 39 165 6th JONES, JADEN/FL 707 $25.00
HUNT, ANTHONY/SR 822 24 202 7th O'KEEFE,RYAN/FL 702 $25.00
SAURO, DAN/SR 835 63 138 8th BREITBARTH, MATTHEW/EC 688 $25.00
BOULEY, GRACE/BZ 895 131 122 9th SCHEUNEMAN, LAUREN/FL 687 $25.00

10th JANISCH, EMILY/CV 673 $25.00
11th WHITE, LAURA/FL 654 $25.00
12th SCHABERT, LAUREN/EC 636 $25.00
13th GREEN, JACOB/PZ 632 $25.00
14th PATE, JOSHUA/DR 623 $25.00
15th HERING, JOEY/FL 610 $25.00
16th PHILLIPS, KODY/EC 601 $25.00


